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Exterior Highlights

Exterior Highlights - Mercedes-AMG GLB 35 4MATIC
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Exterior Highlights

Exterior Highlights - Mercedes-AMG GLB 35 4MATIC
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Connectivity
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Technical Data

Engine and Performance

Q1 B2/ AT

152 (0>100km/h : %)
| 1£ 5% (km/h)

Power transmission

11oi8] (1/2/3/4/5/6/7/8/9/R1/R2)
ZJ_Z_‘IM\_H] (;1)

o H

Fuel and Consumption

1455 2 QTH] (kmy/0)
CO2 Hi= (g/km)
Chassis and Wheels
ES R
g-Efolo] Ao (%)
gl Ejo]o] Aol = (%)

Dimension and Weights

4.051/2.842/2.737/1.92/0.951/0.744/0.854/0.674//7/R1 3.404/R2 -

AL/4T1E
1991
306/6100
40.8/3000-4000
10.5£0.2
5.3
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235/50R19

235/50R19

1785
2830
1617/1596
4650
1845
1660
570-1805
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